Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Black - (362228) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.48
2:15.06
2:16.89
2:26.84
2:27.90
2:28.98
2:33.60
2:33.92
2:36.22
2:39.34
2:43.54
2:58.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.48
2:16.89
2:15.06
2:26.84
2:27.90
2:28.98
2:36.22
2:33.60
2:33.92
2:39.34

2:43.54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

495
478
459
372
364
356
325
323
309
291
269
207

WA Pts

495
459
478
372
364
356
309
325
323
291
269

Round

m m I

Round

Date

02/12/13
03/12/12
02/12/13
21/05/11
07/11/10
09/10/10
31/10/09
05/09/09
06/06/10
22/03/09
01/11/08
01/12/07

Date

02/12/13
02/12/13
03/12/12
21/05/11
07/11/10
09/10/10
06/06/10
31/10/09
05/09/09
22/03/09
01/11/08

Meet

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet

East District Champs

Hearts 125 Premier Meet

East District Age Group

Dunedin Challenge Meet

East District Open Champs

Portobello Mad March Meet

SASA East District AG

SASA East District Champs

Meet

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet

East District Champs

Hearts 125 Premier Meet

East District Open Champs

East District Age Group

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

SASA East District AG

Venue

Glenrothes
Bathgate
Glenrothes
West Lothian
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Venue

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bathgate
West Lothian
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans

Glenrothes

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
2:58.45 207 01/12/07 SASA East District Champs Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



