## Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Black - (362228) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
TIME	11.1	riouna	Date	Weet	Venue	Oldo Owalli Older	Lever
2:13.48	495		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:15.06	478		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:16.89	459		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.84	372		21/05/11	Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet	West Lothian	Warrender Ba	2
2:27.90	364		07/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:28.98	356	F	09/10/10	Hearts 125 Premier Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.60	325	Н	31/10/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.92	323	F	05/09/09	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:36.22	309	F	06/06/10	East District Open Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:39.34	291		22/03/09	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:43.54	269		01/11/08	SASA East District AG	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:58.45	207		01/12/07	SASA East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.48	495		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.89	459		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:15.06	478		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:26.84	372		21/05/11	Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet	West Lothian	Warrender Ba	2
2:27.90	364		07/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:28.98	356	F	09/10/10	Hearts 125 Premier Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:36.22	309	F	06/06/10	East District Open Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.60	325	Н	31/10/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.92	323	F	05/09/09	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:39.34	291		22/03/09	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:43.54 pyright 2024	269 4		01/11/08	SASA East District AG	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEN

2:58.45 207

Glenrothes

Page 2 / 2 1